SLIM EF 1.22-1.31




SLIM EF 1.22-1.31

727



Manubie o 3anuactax (72). Uzneaune - 711606501, SLIM EF 1.22 (A7116065)

IMosumms Ha | ApTUKYI AHTIMiiCKOe HauMEHOBaHNE Pycckoe HanmeHOBaHUe PexomennoBanHast
yeprexe PO3HUYHAS LIEHA B Y.€.
1 721591600 REAR SECTION Cekuusi 4yryHHast 3a/Hss 390.01
2 721591700 INTERMEDIATE SECTION Cekuusi YyryHHast CpeaHsis 379.02
4 721591900 FRONT SECTION Cekuusi 4yryHHas epeHss 381.35
5 711555200 PUSH NIPPLE 1-1/2 Hunnens 1-1/2 7.06
6 721592000 TIE-ROD M10X265 Inuneka pespboBas M10X266 10.38
7 711547600 GASKET 47,3X61X2 Vmnorsenue @347,3X61X2 7.94
8 721592500 REDUCER 1-1/2 X1/2 IMpo6ka npoxoanas 1-1/2Hp X1/2Bp | 17
9 721592600 BULB HOLDER 1/2 L=120 I'mbza 1/2 Hp x L=120 27.24
10 721592700 DRAIN COCK 172 Kpan maposoii ciuBHoi 1/2 34.03
11 721592800 HOLDER WITH LOCKING NUT HakoHe4HHK CIIMBHOTO KpaHa 13.56
12 721592900 CONNECTIONS HOLDER KpoHiureiiH coeaMHUTENbHbII 13.56
13 711553100 COMBUST. CHAMBER REAR TepmounzosLuMs KaMepbl CTOpPaHUs 14.05
DOOR INU
14 711550600 COMBUSTION CHAMBER DOOR | Kpsliika kamepbl cropanust 3aHss 43.97
15 721593100 FRONT DOOR INSULATION TepMon30JALUSA IIUTBI TOPETKH 6.75
16 721593200 FRONT DOOR Kpbliika kamMeps! cropaHus 30.65
HepeHsIst
17 721593300 WINDOW OxHO 17
18 721593400 SPRING TDM Ipyxuna 2.37
19 721593500 STUD M6X17 ZN MItudpr M6X17 1.76
20 721593600 SMOKE CHAMBER Kopo6 cdopmupoBanus Tru 132.83
21 721594100 SMOKE STAT BULB FIXING ITnactiHa KperuieHns 6aIoHa 13.56
PLATE TEpPMOCTaTa KOHTPOJIS TATH
22 711551900 BULB HOLDER REDUCER Pe3b6oBast BTysKa Kpervienus 3ouaa | 6.71
KOHTPOJISI TATU
23 721594200 "NON RETURN VALVE 1/4""" Koanan obparnbiit 1/4 0
24 721594300 FRONT PANEL IManens nepepHss 51.44
25 721594400 FRONT PANEL INSULATOR TepmounzoALuMs NaHeIn NepeaHen 13.56
26 721594500 PLASTIC PIPE D 33X238 TpyOka miactukoBas P33X238 20.49
27 721595000 CASING HAND SIDE PANEL TepmonzoJsLHst 60KOBast 15.75
28 721595400 CASING RIGHT HAND SIDE IManens GokoBast paBast 119.59
PANEL
29 721595900 CASING LEFT HAND SIDE IManens GokoBas 1eBast 135.31
PANEL
30 721596400 CASING REAR PANEL IManens 3agHAA 80.87
31 721596600 REAR PANEL INSULATOR Tepmouz0ALMs NaHEH 3aIHeN 13.56
32 721596800 SIDE PANELS LOWER BRACKET | Ilnanka kperuieHusi 60KOBBIX 30.65
TNaHeJel HUKHAS
33 721596900 CASING FRONT UPPER DOOR IManens nepepHss 105.46




IMosumms Ha | ApTUKYI AHrmMiickoe HauMEHOBaHNE Pycckoe HanmeHOBaHUe PexomennoBanHast
yepTexe PO3HMYHASA 1IEHa B y.€.
34 721597000 CASING TOP COVER [Nanenb BepxHsis 91.21
35 721597500 CASING TOP COVER Tepmounzo0sLMs aHeN BepXHEH 13.56
INSULATOR
40 721598100 BURNER MANIFOLD Pawmmia razoBas ¢ TpyOKoit 88.51
41 711551000 PRESSURE TEST NIPPLE 2 1/8 IITynep KOHTpOJIA JaBJIEHUS ra3a 6.71
D1/8
42 711550900 ALUMINIUM WASHER 10 laii6a amomuanesas P10 1.71
43 721598200 NOZZLE D3,15 FOR NATURAL dopcynka (3,1511s1 TpUpoaHOro 13.41
GAS rasa
43 721598300 NOZZLE D1,80 FOR L.P.G. ®opcynka B1,8011s1 CKUKEHHOTO 13.41
rasa
44 721599200 BURNER BAR 352/11P L282 TpyOka ropenku 352/11PL=282M 71.52
45 721599700 PILOT BURNER FIXING KpoHIITeNH KperuleHns 3ananbHoi 23.87
TOpeJIKI
46 766046500 LOW GAS PRESSURE PILOT I'openka 3anajbHas B coope 101.22
BURNER
46 721599800 PILOT BURNER Topenka 3anmajbHas B coope 102.74
47 721599900 LIMIT STAT SECURING Kpouureitn 13.56
BRACKET
48 721600000 GAS INLET PIPE FOR GAS TpyOka nopBosAIIas razopas 44.29
VALVE
49 721600500 PILOT BURNER FEEDING PIPE TpyOxka noaBoasas razopast 133.13
3anajbHOM ropesku
50 721600600 PUSH NIPPLE/NUT FOR PIPE D6 | I'aiika HakujHas 6.75
51 721600700 INTERRUPTED Tepmonapa 57.88
THERMOCOUPLE
52 721600800 NUT FOR THERMOCOUPLE I'aiika M9X1 Tepmonapst 6.75
53 721600900 H.L. STAT Tepmocrat neperpesa 78.62
54 721601000 PIEZO-IGNITER IMbe3o3axuranka 40.8
55 721601100 IGNITION ELECTRODE DJIeKTpOJ PO3XKHra 44.02
56 721601200 THERMOPILE Tepmonapa MHOTOKpaTHast 173.33
57 721601300 GAS VALVE Knanan razosblit 320.95
58 721601400 OR 21X6 VYIIOTHEHHE KOJIBLIEBOE PE3UHOBOE 2.37
21X6XP71
61 721601900 CONTROL PANEL IManens ynpasneHus 69.22
62 721602000 BOILER STAT Tepmoctat padounit 81.81
63 721602100 FLUE THERMOSTAT TepmocTaT KOHTPOJIA TATU 72.4
64 721602200 H.L. STAT PLASTIC PLUG Konmayok TepMocTaTa KOHTPOJISA 2.37
TATH
65 721602300 PLUG FOR BUTTON HOLE 3arsyuika naacTMKoBast 2.37
66 721602400 PLUG FOR STAT HOLE 3arsyuika naacTuKoBast 2.37
67 721602500 PLASTIC COVER Kpbiiika niactukoBas 17




IMosuuwst Ha | ApTukyn AHIIHCKOE HaMEHOBaHue Pycckoe HarMeHOBaHue PekomeHI0BaHHasI
yepTexe PO3HMYHASA 1IEHa B y.€.
68 721602600 HYDROMETER Maunowmetp 48.73
69 711554300 THERMOMETER Tepmomerp 50.34
70 711555700 KNOB [ 35 Pykositka Tepmocrara P35 22.95
71 721602700 CONTROL PANEL PROTECTION | Kopo6 nanenu ynpasieHust 34.03

RX
72 721602800 PLASTIC COVER Kpbiika miactukoBas 34.71
73 721602900 CONTROL PANEL FLAP DOOR Kpbiiika naHenm ynpasjaeHUst 23.87
74 721603000 1 HOLE SWITCH PLATE 3arsymika naacTMKoBast 25.2
703 711547100 GLASS FIBRE SEALING CORD 10 | TepMOCTONKMIA YIIJIOTHUTEIbHBII 24.1

mHyp D10 MM

704 721603100 COMPLETE CONTROL PANEL IManens ynpaieHns B cobope 342.94
706 721603200 L.P.G. CONVERSION KIT Komruiekt nepeBosia Ha CKMKEHHbI | 42.48

ra3



http://www.tcpdf.org

